(Million Metric Tonnes)
Beginning Stocks

Production
Total Supply

Total Usage

Ending Stocks

Stocks/Use %

Trade

Source: U.S.D.A.
February, 2019

World Wheat Supply And Disposition

2018-19 2018-19vs

2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 Proj 2017-18
175.590 193.920 217.580 242.740 261.050 280.020 7.3
714.920 728.070 735.210 756.510 763.180 734.750 -3.7
890.510 921.990 952.790 999.250 1024.230 1014.770 -0.9
697.890 705.380 711.160 739.850 744.200 747.230 0.4
193.920 217.580 242.740 261.050 280.020 267.530 -4.5

27.8 30.8 34.1 35.3 37.6 35.8 -4.8
162.480 161.960 171.960 182.250 182.550 179.500 -1.7

5-year
2013-14/
2017-18

218.176

739.578
957.754

719.696

239.062

33.1

172.240



